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Astec Asphalt, Inc. Todd Wendorf astecasphalt@bigtube.net 810‐346‐2092 810‐346‐3667 Brown City
Cb, Ea, J, N92D, N93A, 
N93E

Bit. Paving, Grading, Concrete, Pavement 
Colding Milling & Crack Fill

Audia Concrete Construction Company
Ronetta and Mario 
Audia

raudia@audiaconstructioninc.com 248‐676‐9570 248‐676‐9520 Milford, MI Ba  Ea  H  I  J  N2  N96M  Road Construction

B‐N‐B Maintenance, Inc.
Renee and Bryan 
Steinbauer

bnbmaintenance@comcast.net 586‐524‐1624 586‐430‐1591 Richmond Twp, MI No Prequal Landscaping and Property Maintenance

CL Trucking and Excavating, LLC Chad Listerman clisterman@clte.net, hwolcott4808@c 616‐527‐9352 616‐527‐8424 Ionia, MI Ea  G  I  J  K  N2   Excavating, earth moving

Cross General Contracting, Inc.
Travis & Rebecca 
Cross

travis@crossgeneralcontracting.com 906‐387‐8700 906‐387‐8701 Munising, MI None General Contracting

Eastern Asphalt Company Robert Myers rmyers@easternasphalt.com 810‐787‐5500 810‐787‐8222 Flint Cb, Ea Excavation, HMA‐Paving
Environmental Excavating & Contracting, In Julie Hansen jhansen5@charter.net 989‐356‐1161 989‐356‐1161 Alpena Ea, G, I, J, N2, N96M Highway Construction

Erie Construction, LLC Jody M. Petit jpetit@erieconstructionllc.com 734‐676‐8689 734‐676‐9137 Woodhaven Ea, H, I, K
Grading, Drainage Structures, Aggregate 
Construction, Landscaping, Seeding & Sodding

Hunt Bros Concrete Contractors Shawn Hunt huntbros@tm.net 989‐362‐2457 989‐362‐0774 Whittemore, MI B  Ba  J   commercial and industrial concrete construction

James P. Contracting Karen Trelfa karen@jamespcontracting.com 586‐752‐5605 586‐752‐5606 Washington Twp. Cb, Ea Bit Paving & Grading and Drainage

L.J. Construction, Inc John Jocham ljconstruction@yahoo.com 989‐761‐0131 989‐761‐0132 Clifford, MI
Ea, Fa, H, I, J, K, N2, 
N96M

Road Construction, Pathways, Box Culverts, etc

Loma Trucking Enrico Romanini lomatruck@aol.com 734‐482‐6400 734‐482‐6540 Belleville, MI None
Hualing Asphalt, Stone, Sand, topsoil & other 
landscape supplies

McEachin Excavating Joseph McEachin mceachinexcavating@frontier.com 810‐376‐4556 810‐376‐6612 Deckerville, MI Cb, Ea Hot Mix Asphalt and Grading & Drainage
Michigan Lawn Maintenance, Inc Scott Sherman scotts@shermannurseryfarms.com 810‐329‐9466 810‐329‐2676 Columbus, MI H, I Seeding & Sodding and Grading & Drainage

Northern Construction Services, Corp. Daniel L. Kulwicki Jr. office@ncsc1983.com 269‐684‐4466 269‐684‐4438 Niles, MI
B  Ba  Ea  G  H  I  J  K 
N92D N93A N96N 

Concrete Paving, Sewers and Watermains. 
Concrete patching and widening

Pro‐Line Asphalt Paving Corp. Nanette Jones Nanette@prolineasphalt.com 586‐752‐7730 586‐752‐9745 Washington Twp. Cb, Ea, J, K
Bit Paving, Grading and Drainage, Misc Concrete 
& Sewer/Watermains

Schaaf & Associates Construction, Inc. Kenny Schaaf schaaf8201@sbcglobal.net 989‐362‐8201 989‐362‐7866 East Tawas Ea  I  J  K 
Water and sewer construction. Grading, 
drainage structures, sodding and seeding, 
concrete sidewalks

Tommy's Lawn Service Tommy Dornoff tdornoff@sbcglobal.net 810‐765‐9970 810‐765‐9970 East China, MI None Lawn Services, Landscaping, Snow plowing, etc.
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WMRA. Inc
Paul Blouw and Doug 
Blouw

westmirecagg@aol.com 616‐531‐7200 616‐531‐7380 Grandville B, Ba, J
Concrete Pavement, Patching/Widening & Misc 
Concrete

Wonsey Tree Service
Ricky Wonsey and 
Ronnie Wonsey

wonseytreeservice@hotmail.com 989‐681‐3014 989‐681‐5221 Alma, MI Ea  G  I  J  K  N2  Heavy and civil engineering and construction
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R.S. Scott Associates Mark Straley gerowp@rsscott.com 989‐354‐3178 989‐354‐3199 Alpena, MI

CEA, CEB, CER, CELA, 
CIB, BPI, CIR, CSOT, CTA, 
CTC, HMAA, DB, DR, 
DRI, SCS

Engineering Services, Professional Architect, 
Surveyor and Road and Bridge Construction 
Supervision

QoE Consulting Michael Borta mborta@qoeconsulting.com 517‐327‐1980 517‐327‐1982 Lansing, MI None Engineering and Planning Services

Prein & Newhof, Inc. Thomas Newhof tjnewhof@preinnewhof.com 616‐364‐8491 616‐364‐6955 Grand Rapids, MI

cagc, cbi, brce, cnst, 
cden, enga, geot, mttr, 
munu, pvma, cpcc, rdce, 
rdds, rdst, rdru, teca, 
tsin

Civil Engineering and related Services

Abonmarche Consultants, Inc. Christopher Cook cjcook@abonmarche.com 269‐927‐2295 269‐927‐4639 Benton Harbor

cagc, cbi, brce, cnst, 
cden, enga, hydv, mttr, 
munu, pvma, phoc, 
cpcc, prjd, rows, rdce, 
rdds, rdst, rdru, sfty, 
trsf, teca, tsin, trag, trsg, 
lnda

Consultant Engineering, Architecture, Land 
Surveying and Profession Services

Spalding DeDecker Associates, Inc. Steve Benedettini cdedecker@sda‐eng.com 248‐844‐5400 248‐844‐5404 Rochester Hills

cbi, brlr, brpt, brpr, brsi, 
cmbr, cmur, cnst, enga, 
hydv, hydt, mttr, munu, 
pvma, trss, pnft, phoc, 
cpcc, rrbr, rows, rdce, 
rdds, rdst, rdru, sfty, 
shmd, stru, teca, tsin

Professional Surveying and Civil Engineering

BMJ Engineers & Surveyors, Inc. Carolyn Hunter chunter@bmjinc.com 810‐984‐5596 810‐984‐8760 Port Huron

cagc, cbi, cnst, cden, 
enga, pnft, hydv, munu, 
phoc, cpcc, rows, rdce, 
rdds, rdst, stru, tsin 

Civil Engineering , Structural Engineering, 
Industrial Facilities Engineering, Surveying and 
Materials Testing

KPM Engineering, PLLC Karen Middleton karenm@kpmengineering.com 231‐357‐4143 NA Kingsley None Civil Engineering

Consultant SBP Firms


